All the other Annexures must be submitted on arrival to MM(DU) Mullana-

Ambala. 

REGISTRATION FEE
Registration fees is Rs. 1000/- per person. For an example, if  there are 15 persons in a team (including 

participants. accompanists and officials) consolidated participation fee would be Rs 15,000/- (Fifteen 

Thousand). Payment of  Registration Fee must be made through RTGS/NEFT in favour of:

Bank Name

Account Name

Account Number

Branch

Branch Code

MICR Code

IFSC Code

Punjab National Bank

MM (Deemed to be University) Mullana

51821131000790

Ambala-MMET Mulana Complex